BD Drill
Surface Drilling
Top Hammer
Drilling Tools
www.bddrill.com.au / www.bddrill.ca
Black Diamond Drilling Services Australia Pty Ltd
  Black Diamond Drilling Services Australia Pty Ltd
  Black Diamond Drilling Tools Canada Inc.

BITS
DIMENSIONS Buttons, mm
Angle
Flushing Hole,
mm
Part Number Compatibility
Imperial Metric
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
 3 1/2” 89mm 6x10 8x11 35° 3x12 1x8 TH-R89FF8-T51-TK 90513764
 3 1/2” 89mm 6x12 8x14 40° 3x12 1x12 TH-R89DC8-T51-TK 90513813
 4” 102mm 6x14 8x14 35° 3x13 -
TH-N102FF8-T51-
TV
90510807

90513815
 5” 127mm 8x14 8x16 35° 3x14 -
TH-N127CVB-T51-
TV
7516-4927-S48
90513757
 5” 127mm 8x14 8x16 35° 3x14 -
TH-R127FF8-T51-
TV
-
 5” 127mm 8x14 8x16 35° 3x14 -
TH-R127DC-T51-
TV-M
7516-4927-S48
90513757
5 1/2” 140mm 6x15 8x15 35° 4x15 - TH-N140DC-T51-TV 90515254
5 1/2” 140mm 6x15 815 35° 4x15 -
TH-R140DC8-T51-
TV
90515254
EL60 SURFACE DRILLING BITS
BITS
DIMENSIONS Buttons, mm
Angle
Flushing Hole,
mm
Part Number
Imperial Metric
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
 4” 102mm 7x12 9x13 35° 3x12 - TH-R102DC8-EL60-TV-SPH
 4 1/2” 115mm 8x11 9x13 40° 3x12 - TH-R115DC-EL60-TV
 5” 127mm 7x14 9x14 35° 3x13 - TH-R127DC8-EL60-TV-SPH
 5 1/2” 140mm 9x14 9x14 35° 4x14 - TH-R140DC8-EL60-TV-SPH
GT60 SURFACE DRILLING BITS
BITS
DIMENSIONS Buttons, mm
Angle
Flushing Hole,
mm
Part Number
Imperial Metric
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
6” 127mm 7x12 9x13 35° 3x12 - TH-R127DC8-GT60-TV
6” 127mm 7x12 9x13 35° 3x12 - TH-R127DC8-GT60-TV-B
6 1/2” 140mm 8x11 9x13 40° 3x12 - TH-N140DC8-GT60-TV-SPH
6 1/2” 140mm 8x11 9x13 40° 3x12 - TH-R140DC8-GT60-TV-SPH
BT60 SURFACE DRILLING BITS
BITS
DIMENSIONS Buttons, mm
Angle
Flushing Hole,
mm
Part Number
Imperial Metric
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
Front
No Size
Gauge
No Size
4” 102mm 7x12 9x13 35° 3x12 - TH-R102DC8-BT60-TV
4 1/2” 115mm 8x11 9x13 40° 3x12 - TH-R115DC8BT60-TV-M
M/F SPEED RODS
RODS
Dimensions
Part Number Compatibility Length, L Diameter
Imperial Metric Imperial Metric
T51
12’ 3660mm 2” 52mm ROD-TH-T51-3660-MF-O
7326-5537-70
90515311
 14’ 1 9/32” 4300mm 2” 52mm ROD-TH-T51-4300-MF
7326-5543-85
90515314
 20’ 6100mm 2” 52mm ROD-TH-T51-6100-MF-O
7326-5561-85
90515557
BT60
 12’ 3660mm 2 3/8” 60mm ROD-TH-BT60-3660-MF -
 20’ 6100mm 2 3/8” 60mm ROD-TH-BT60-6100-MF -
EL60
 12’ 3660mm 2 3/8” 60mm ROD-TH-EL60-3660-MF -
 14’ 1 9/32” 4300mm 2 3/8” 60mm ROD-TH-EL60-4300-MF -
EXTENSION RODS
RODS
Dimensions
Part Number Compatibility Length, L Diameter
Imperial Metric Imperial Metric
T51 3’ 915mm 2” 52mm ROD-TH-T51-915-MM -
12’ 2785mm 1 1/8” 28mm ROD-TH-T51-3660-MM
7326-5337C-30
90515299
 14 1 9/32” 3090mm 1 1/8” 28mm ROD-TH-T51-4300-MM
7326-5343C-30
90515300
 20’ 3340mm 1 1/8” 28mm
ROD-TH-T51-6100-MM-
O
7326-5361C-30
90515301
 24’ 3700mm 1 1/8” 28mm
ROD-TH-T51-7300-MM-
O
-
T51 GUIDE TUBES
GUIDE TUBE
Length Diameter
Part Number Compatibility
Imperial Metric Imperial Metric
12’ 3660mm 3” 76mm ROD-TH-T51-3660-FF-G76 -
12’ 3660mm 3” 76mm ROD-TH-T51-3660-MF-G76
7957-7637-70
94502641
COUPLING SLEEVES
COUPLING
SLEEVES
Thread
Dimensions
Part Number Compatibility Length, L Diameter, D
Imperial Metric Imperial Metric
T51 7 7/8” 225mm 2 51/64” 71mm TH-COUP-T51 7316-3671
T51 9 1/4" 235mm 3 1/32” 77mm
TH-COUP-T51-
77/SS235
90515743
T51 9 1/4" 235mm 3 1/32” 77mm
TH-COUP-T51-
77/SS235-SB
90515745
T51 9 1/4" 235mm 3 1/4” 82mm
TH-COUP-T51-
82/SS235-SB
-
EL60 7 1/2” 190mm 2 13/32” 61mm THU-T45-R32-190 -
SHANK ADAPTORS
SHANK ADAPTOR Drifter Model Thread
Length,
L
Part Number Compatibility
COP 4050ME EL60 700mm TH-SHANK-700-EL60 7600-3712-01
COP3060 T45 830mm TH-SHANK-830-T45 -
 COP2160/2560 T51 770mm TH-SHANK-770-T51 7306-3689-01
 COP2160/2560 T51 838mm TH-SHANK-838-T51 90516220
 HPR2 T45 915mm TH-SHANK-915-T45 -
 HPR2 T51 915mm TH-SHANK-915-T51 -
 HPR2-60 T51 1040mm TH-SHANK-1040-T51 -
 HPR2-60 EL60 1040mm TH-SHANK-1040-EL60 -
HPR2-70 T51 1040mm TH-SHANK-1040-T51B -
HD612 T45 720mm TH-SHANK-720-T45 7305-3663-01
HD715 T51 885mm TH-SHANK-885-T51 7306-7424-01
 HC120R T45 670mm TH-SHANK-670-T45 90516212
 HC120R T51 670mm TH-SHANK-670-T51 7306-7528-02
HC160 T51 805mm TH-SHANK-805-T51 90516047
 HL1000 T45 670mm TH-SHANK-670-T45B 7305-6008-01
 HL1000 T51 670mm TH-SHANK-670-T51B 7306-6010-02
HL1500 EL60 760mm TH-SHANK-760-EL60 7600-6022-03
HL1500PE T51 760mm TH-SHANK-760-T51 90003702